WIREMOLD / PERIMETER SYSTEMS
IN
D
EX
ST
EE
L
R

Base. Sold in pairs.
4001A Coupling  (Galvanized)
4000 Series Raceway Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS:
V4000B-10 (Ivory)
G4000B-10 (Gray)
.040" (1.0mm) galvanized steel.
Packed ten 5' (1.5m) lengths
per carton. 4000C Cover is also
compatible with 6000B, 6000
Series Raceway Base.
Raceway Cover
PART NUMBERS:
V4000C (Ivory)
G4000C (Gray)
Mounts devices spaced 12"
(305mm) on center using 4047
Series device plates.
7.5" (191mm) Precut Raceway Cover
PART NUMBERS:
V4000C075 (Ivory)
G4000C075 (Gray)
Mounts devices spaced 18"
(457mm) on center using 4047
Series device plates.
13.5" (343 mm) Precut Raceway Cover
PART NUMBERS:
V4000C135 (Ivory)
G4000C135 (Gray)
Mounts devices spaced 24"
(610mm) on center using 4047
Series device plates.
19.5" (495 mm) Precut Raceway Cover
PART NUMBERS:
V4000C195 (Ivory)
G4000C195 (Gray)
Mounts devices spaced 36"
(915mm) on center using 4047
Series device plates.
31.5" (800 mm) Precut Raceway Cover
PART NUMBERS:
V4000C315 (Ivory)
G4000C315 (Gray)